% Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Falkenberg Classic 2016
FMK

Klass 09. Formel Vee
Result of Test 1

16 - 18 September 2016
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Formel Vee - FV/1 C

Pos  Nor

Name / Entrant

Car
CITY / Club

Laps

Fastest

In Gap 2ndtime

1 94

4 84

10 53

11 82

12 9

Stefan Persson

Stefan Nilsson

Per-Ake Beijersten

Johan Lund

Jimmy Carlstedt

Christian Sdrensen

Niels Hviid

Claudio Menchini

Tommy Johansson

Pontus Bencsik

Mats Jonsson

Tony Holmgran

Formel Vee - FV/1 B

Pos  Nor

Name / Entrant

Kaimann MK4
Helsingborg
RHK

Kaimann
Tomelilla
RHK

RPB
Uppsala
SMKU ppsala

Motul
Vasteras
Vasteras MS

Veemax
Kristinehamn
Christinehamns MK

BMVee
Dals-ed
SVKG

RPB
Kastrup
HMS - DK

Veemax
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF

GMS 111
Tomelilla
RHK

Scalxex
Asljunga
Svedala MK
Veemax
Graninge
Harnés ands MK
Dalpilen 2

Lindesberg
MK Kopparberg

Car
CITY /Club

18

10

16

16

15

13

17

17

12

Laps

54.033

54.479

54.536

54.709

54.897

56.718

57.232

57.435

58.300

59.116

1:05.085

Fastest

16

7 0446

15 0503

3 0676

11 0.864

7 2.685

12 3.199

14 3402

16 4267

11 5.083

6 11.052

54.528

54.550

54.539

54.717

54.919

56.873

57.856

57.629

58.402

59.942

1:05471

In Gap 2ndtime

1 61

2 63

3 72

Christer Abrahamson

Sebastian Bencsik
Holy Motors

Christer Oliw

Beach Car
Bro
Jakobsbergs BSF

Hallberg Special
Ahus
Svedala MK

RPB
Dvarsatt
RHK

17

15

18

54.210

54.316

55.205

14 0177

12 0.283

18 1172

54.373

54.620

55.401

Fastest time : 54.033 inlap 16 by nbr. 94 : Stefan Persson (Kaimann MK4) Publication-time

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Tadingsledare Domare Timekeeper

Ulf Sannell Reine Eriksson Alex Moller|
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% Falkenbergs
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Falkenberg Classic 2016

FMK
Klass 09. Formel Vee 16 - 18 September 2016
Result of Test 1 Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
4 76  Jerker Vinberg Dolling 8 58.154 4 4121  58.184
Bromdlla
RHK
5 67  Erik Jonsson RPB 15 59.808 8 5865 1:00256
Ockelbo
Hamrange MK
6 44  Suzanne Qvist Karolin 16 59.936 11 5903  59.973
Sankt olof
Tomelilla MK
7 58 Magnus Rugsveen BROKE 10 1:02.210 6 8177 1:02.340
Genarp
MSCC
Fastest time : 54.033 inlap 16 by nbr. 94 : Stefan Persson (Kaimann MK4) Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB
Tadingsledare Domare Timekeeper
Ulf Sannell Reine Eriksson Alex Moller
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